GK overijssel en gelderland 1

GK overijssel en gelderland - dronten 21-12-2018

Daguitslag dames

pos nr
1 13
2 23
3 16
4 D47
5 8
6 14
7 65
8 52
9 17
10 91
11 D8
12 D12
13 D22
14 99
15 D3
16 D40
17 21
18 D5

naam

Famke Minnee

Eva Olde Hampsink
Eline Jansen

Thirza Gorkink

Rixt Hoogland

Nika van Dasselaar
Anke Breunis

Eline van den Pol
Maud Jongman
Babette Buitenhuis
Rixt Tol

Hiltje Gerritsma
Ceri Riddering
Aline de Jong
Florien Bolks
Chantal Huizing
Marit Steunenberg
Charlene Schreuder

22-12-2018 15:58:12

woonplaats
Harderwijk
Vriezenveen
Deventer
Vaassen
Enschede
Nijkerk
Dalfsen
Putten
Hengelo
Deventer
Hasselt
Wageningen
Hengelo
Enschede
Nijkerk
Hengelo
Almelo
Apeldoorn

40rnd

sponsor

Smit Consultancy
Smit Consultancy

Smit Consultancy
MarathonschaatsdamesUtrecht

Smit Consultancy

rnd grp pnt
30,1
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

Ivanl
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Daguitslag Heren Senioren

pos nr naam

1 88 Michel Eenkhoorn
2 C9 Ruben Ligtenberg
3 97 Jorian ten Cate

4 25 Rick Meijer

5 86 Thomas Kruk

6 89 Mart Nijhoff

7 81 Thijs Grootte Bromhaar
8 26 Jorrit Extercatte

9 12 Lars Woelders
10 32 Wout Schilder
11 C86 Jelmer Ligtenberg
12 93 Leon van Alstede
13 2 Jari van Polen
14 58 Lasse Klaas
15 C27 Marien Pelleboer
16 96 Thomas de Lange

17 C85 Gijs Verduijn
18 C90 Jelle Ligtenberg
19 C14 Robert van der Meulen

20 C4 Joost Dekkers
21 66 Sybren Kemper
22 D96 Hermen Velthuis
23 20 Emiel de Groot
24 C5 Quinten Meerveld

25 120 Bouke Gerritsma

22-12-2018 15:58:35

woonplaats sponsor

Genemuiden Phoenix Opleidingen
Rijssen

Apeldoorn

Dronten

Nijmegen BraGeld
Vorden Stouwdam.nl
Ambt Delden

Delden

Gramsbergen

Enschede

Rijssen

Hengelo

Nijkerk

Deurningen

IJsselmuiden

Dronten

Enschede

Rijssen

Kampen

Zwolle

Raalte

Raalte

Zwolle

Zwolle

Enschede

65rnd

rnd grp pnt

30,1
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1
10
9

8
7
6
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Daguitslag masters M1

pos nr naam

266 Erben Wennemars
M11 Kurt van de Nes
M64 Arno Broekhuis

M34 Hans van de Wetering
M62 Alfred Bolks
M21 Jens Zwitser

299 Laurens Achterkamp
M2 Jelmer Nolles

9 M15 Ronald Holtmaat
10 239 Johnny Jochems
11 211 Werner Temmink
12 24 Gerrit van den Brink
13 311 Jan Aalbers
14 M20 Rob Bonekamp
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22-12-2018 15:59:14

woonplaats
Dalfsen
Zwolle
Emst
Noordeinde
Oldebroek
Elspeet
Goor
Rhenen
Wijhe
Eerbeek
Hellendoorn
Kampen
Dalfsen
Teuge

45rnd

2
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rnd grp pnt

40,1
34
33
32
31
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
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Daguitslag masters M2

pos nr
1 K1
2 K90
3 K93
4 346
5 K38
6 K10
7 Ki3
8 K32
9 K59
10 K9
11 K18
12 K45
13 37
14 K16
15 60
16 77
17 K85
18 K29
19 35
20 K76
21 K2
22 121
23 K5
24 M29
25 83
26 K22
27 66
28 M5
29 K34
30 K30

naam

Alfred van Essen
Derik Landman
Gert Jan Braas
Leon van Altstede
Henk van de Belt
Emile Hendriks
Paul Aarninkhof
Leo Kluifhooft
Nico van Bergeijk
Harry Nijhoff
Henk Holland
Ben Kruk
Herman Pouwels
Patrick Huttenhuis
Patrick Degens
Ton Kool

Harrie Klein Gebbink
Jonan Schuurs
Jan Tichelaar
Stephan Edelijn
Willem Bolder
Sjoerd Hartkamp
Marco Thorig

Bas Hagen

Aart van der Lit
Laurens Klaas
Jan Rombouts
Jos Ruiter
Gerard Ebbekink
Harry Kruk

22-12-2018 15:59:34

woonplaats

Raalte
Hattem
Nijverdal

Huissen
Huissen
Denekamp
Lelystad
Lelystad
Vorden
Ambt Delden
Nijmegen
Steenwijk
Hengelo
Spankeren
Dieren
Groenlo
Nijmegen
Nijkerk
Deventer
Gendt
Steenwijkerwold
Nijmegen
Deventer
Tonden
Deurningen
Dronten
Zwolle
Geesteren
Eerbeek

50rnd

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
30,1
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1
10
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